# Copy of Invoice / Cash Memo for equipments and Library Books

## Increase In Intake - 14





### **COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY**

(Accredited by NBA (CSE,EEE,ECE & MECH) and NAAC with 'A' Grade. An ISO 21001: 2018 Certified Institution Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai) Amathur, Sivakasi-626 005



Phone : 0422 - 4724810 Mobile : + 91 9941379028 E-mail : into.subitek@gmail.com Website : www.subitek.net

G ST NO: 33AV TPM1866A3ZI TAX INVOICE	Invoice No:2024-25/12 Date: 04-04-2024
Bill To: M/s AAA College Of Engineering And Technology Kamarajar Educational Road, Amathur, Si vakasi-626123	Order No : By Phone Dispatch by : Parcel Document : Direct
GSTIN : NIL	

S.mo	Model- product Description	HSN	Qty	Rate	Total
1.	Total Stations	9015	2 No	1,60,000.00	3,20,000.00
2.	Micro Pipettes	9031	1 No	1,200.00	1,200.00
3.	Whatman Filter Paper	4823	1 No	1,500.00	1,500.00
4.	Kjeldhal Nitrogen Analyzer	9027	I No	25,000.00	25,000.00
.5.	Laminar Fume Hood	8419	1 No	70,000.00	70,000.00
6.	Compression Testing Machine (2000KN )	8468	1 No	1,10,000.00	1,10,000.00
7,	Coating Thickness Gauge	9031	1 No	10,000.00	10,000.00
-8.	Test Sieves GI 45CM (40MM, 31.5MM, 25MM, 20MM, 16MM, 12.5MM, 10MM, 6.3MM, 2.36MM)	8419	9 No	750.00	6,750.00
-				Total	5,44,450.00
				CGST-09%	49,000.50
				SGST-09%	49,000.50
			1945 - 1969 <sub>/</sub>	Grand Total	6,42,451.00

For SubiTek

Balamurugan.c Altrees of: Charles of Pilor No. 2 fuction Lab Equipments) Plot No.C1, Private Industrial Estate, Polachi Main Road, Sundaraguran. Polachi Main Road, Sundaraguran. Branch Offices : Chennai & Maduate - 641 021. Ph:0422-4724810 BERINICES CALIBRATION

SALES

		Tax II	voice				
			Invoice No	ie.	Dated	i	
NG A	PC CARE LINKS		PCL/659/	23-24	13-F	eb-24	
D	1678, North Car Street,		Delivery N		Mode	Term	s of Payment
	Sivakasi - 626 123. Cel 9843912464		100000000000		130007		
PC CARE	OSTINUIN 33APCPB406	SEN 1ZZ	Reference	No. & Date	Other	Refer	ences
PC CARE	State Name   Tamil Nadu	Code 33					
	E-Mail: pccareInksvk@gr	mail.com	Buyer's Or	ter No.	Dated	1	
Buyer (Bill to)			outer a co	Ger Hu	10000		
The Principal			Dispatch D	ine Bin	Delive	ivy No	to Date
AAA College o	f Engg & Tech		is-sparen c	-24-112	1.000	0.022	
Sivakasi			Dispatches	d Harmanh	Deste	nation	
State Name	: Tamil Nadu, Gode : 33		Companying	anneager	1000		
			Terms of D	halloung			
			remis or s	Annany			
			-		-	-	August 1
SI D	escription of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	Rate	ber	Amount
No				(Incl. of Tax)	Too Frank		
1 INTEL COL	RE 19-11900K	84733010	30 NO5	60,000.00	50,847.45	NOS	15,25,423.8
PROCESS							
	ME MOTHER BOARD						
	R 4 RAM						
512G8 S	SO HOD						
ATX CAB	INET						
	APHICS CARD						
	RD WITH MOUSE			0.01	0.01	NOS	0.3
2 ACER 22"	IPS MONITOR	85285200	30 NO5	0.01	0.01	incres .	
a fiel that the	items were received in						15,25,424.1
s condition and	entered in pages from CGST						1,37,288.1
							1,37,288.1
Jaco ID	in the SGST R.Off						(-)0.4
project 1:	b Stock Register and						
Asragent	10.18.00.000 . 1				11		
ued for payment	of Rs. 1 8,00,000			Vasiliea	12		
Roma	The Mill An	2		100	Je ish		
lob inchira	E HER PROPERTY	N		A.S.an	ar		k
pro-subar	Children Children		60 NOS	. v. J	101	1	₹ 18,00,000.0
and and a second	Total		Ph (199				E. & O.
Amount Charge							
Indian Rupee	s Eighteen Lakh Only	I marking	1	GST	SGST/U	TORT	Total
	HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Rate	Amount		Amour	and the second se
				1.37,288.14	the second se	37.28	8.14 2,76,576.2
		15.25.42.3	DUI 9361				
64733010 85285200		15,25,423.	30 9%	0.03	9%6		0.03 0.0

### **MI Measuring Instruments** Electrical & Electronics Lab Providers



"VERBEL" Building, 2/468, Pudhupatti Main Road, Kadachanenthal, Madurai - 625 107. Tele : 0452 - 2424911. Mobile : 98421 26130, 99943 33341 Website : www.miinstruments.in - E-mail : mimedurai@gamil.com - GSTIN : 33AHDPB7335H2ZP

#### INVOICE / BILL

18 The Principal AAA COLLEGE OF ENGG AND Amathur Villege Diveksal	TECH. Date DC No Date Customer PO No		IN/23-24/032 31/05/2023 DC/23-24/032 31/05/2023 PO/ECE/6 02/05/2023
---	---	--	--

GST No. :

SNo	Description		Rate	Dis %	Qty	Amount
1	DECADE RESISTANCE BOX Model No : DRB 5D Make : MI Serial No :	HSN :	3,000.0	0.00	10	30.000.00
2	DIGITAL IC TRAINER KIT Model No: DIT-10 Make: MI Serial No:	HSN : 8518	5,500.0	0.00	10	55,000.00
3	DECADE INDUCTANCE BOX Model No : DIB 5D Make : MI Serial No :	HSN :	3,200.0	0.00	10	32,000.00
4	DECADE CAPACITANCE BOX Model No : DCB 5D Make : MI Serial No :	HSN :	3,500.0	0.00	10	35,000.00
5	ANALOG IC TRAINER KIT Model No : MAT Make : MI Serial No :	HSN :	5,500.0	0.00	10	55,000.00
				s	ub Total	2,07,000.00
					ST 9.00% ST 9.00%	
SE C	harge : 0.00 Adjustment :	Round off :		Net	Amount	2,44,260.00

Round off : Adjustment : P&F Charge: 0.00 Rupees Twolakhs Forty-four Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Only

For MI MEASURING INSTRUMENTS

ç\_ NRIB

BANK DETAILS: A/C NO: 601605500036 IFSC : ICIC0006016 BANK ICICI - KK Nagar, Madural

	SAFI STEEL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED			invoir	e No.		Date	1	
$(\mathbf{H})$	262VA BYE-PASS ROAD				426/312			pr-24	
J	VIRUDHUNAGAR-626001 GSTINUIN: 33ABHC82234D1Z8		C	Delive	ery Note		Mode	/Terms (	of Payment
	State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 CIN: US1909TN2021PTC147651		F	Refer	ence No. & I	Date.	Othe	Refere	nces
	E-Mail : saftradersvir@gmail.com		ŧ	Buyer	r's Order No.		Dates	đ	
Consignee (8	hip to) te of Engineering & Technolog		(	Dispa	tch Doc No.		Delly	ery Note	e Date
	e or Engineering & Teonnolog; Educational Road,	y		Dispa	tched throug	ih .	Dest	nation	
Amathur, Swakasi, Ta	mli Nadu 626123							THUR	
State Name				slior	LadingLR-R	R ND.		r Vehici 7BH28	
Kamarajar B Amathur, Sivakasi, Ta	e of Engineering & Technolog Educational Road, amil Nadu 626123	у	T	Term	s of Delivery				
State Name			$- \bot$						
51 10	Description of Goods and Services	HaN/SAC	Quantit	ty .	Rate (Incl. of Tax)	Rate	P	er	Amount
GP SHEE		72103090	151.800	Kg	92.09	78	.04	Ка	11,846.47
2 MS FLAT	'S W	72111410	168.000	Kg	64.48	54	.64	Kg	9,179.52
3 M.S.ROU 25MM 2	20W	72149190	472.600	Кg	64.94	55	.03	Kg	26,007.18
4 CUTTING 14"		68042210	1.0000 N	OS	160.00	135	.59 N	03	135.53
	WHEEL	68042210	3.0000 N	OS	16.00	13	.56 N	80	40.68
									47,209.44
DE	LIVERY CHARGES (GST 18%) CGST @ 9%	9968					9		506.00 4.294.39
	SGST @ #%						0,		4,294.39
Loss :	ROUNDED OFF +/-								(-)0.23
+	Total			_			+		56,304.00
Amount Charge	able (in words)	ur Only	1						E. & O.E
an rug si	x Thousand Three Hundred Fo	Taxable		Cas	ST	SGSI		ST	Total
		Value 47,715 /	Rate		Amount 4 294 29	Rate	Am	ount 294.29	Tax Amount
	Total:				4,294.39	-		294.39	8,658.78
24% Interes made within t	AN : ABHC82234D e sold cannot be taken back. It will be charged in case payment is he allowed credit period. sibility ceases when goods leave our	not	Compar Bank Na Alt No.	ny's E ame	Bank Details : TAMI : 1087(	LNAD ME	RCAI	NTILE E	SANK LTD
1.8.0	responsible for damage or shortage I	r	Branch &	IFS C	ode : TUTIC				
	and and dilanakan		1						
	eal and Signature				for SA	H STEEL 1	NADE	RS PRIV	ATE LIMITED

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

			Modern Scientific		GST IN : 3	Office Che ISAAAFM10 26/J/20B, 22	070E1ZZ			
-1		Email	ld : msco2004@gmail.com Tele Phon	e 0452	23446	70, 43817	57	TA	X INVOI	CE
		DEPT. O	NCIPAL LEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY F CHEMISTRY KAJAN AMARAVATHY TRUST), 74A, VEI SI - 526 123.	LAYUTHA	M ROAL	D		1 22.77 54 1 22.477	1113 18/05/2	023
	Re	SIVAKA	ACET/PO/S&H/CHE/02 DTD 28.04.20	23				DC No :/	2040	
	ło	HSN	Panoulais	Packing	Qly	Rate	Amount	Dis % GST%	SGST	CGST
51.	1		SODIUM CARBONATE AVAIYOROUS UR ISOCHEM	500039	2/	196.00	392.00	18%	35.28	35.26
alo.	2	27.95	STIDIUM BICARBOKATE UP ISOCHEM	500CM	1/	149.00	299.00	18%	25.39	25.26
43	3	2815	SODRUM HYDROXIDE PELLFTS UR ISOCHEM	500GM	2/	208.00	416,00	18%	37,44	37.4
1	4	2827	ANTINCTION OF RORIDE OR ISOCHEM	500GM ~	1	176.00	352.00	18%	31.68	31.6
10	5	2836	CALCIUM CARBONATE LR ISOCHEM	500GH	11	143.00	143.00	18%	12:87	12.8
119	-6	2633	COMMER SULPHATE IR ISOCHEM 🖌	50034	1/	439.00	439.00	18%	39.51	39.5
	.7	7017	VOLUMETRIC TLASK LOOML 'BORDSALSPITE GLASS	БАСН	10	138.00	1380.00	18%	124.20	124.3
3	8	7017901	CONICAL FLASK 2504. BORDSILICATE	EACH	10	85.00	850.00	18%	76.50	76.9
71	9	3923309	WASH BOTTLE SOUML POLYTHEME 'POLYLAB	EACH	30	50.00	1500.00	18%	135.00	135.0
15	30	7017200	BUILDETTE SOM, WITH STOP COCK	EACH	20	170.00	3400.00	18%	306.00	306.0
258	11	2922119	ETHANOLAMINE (IMPORTED)	SCOML	2/	175.00	350.00	18%	31.50	31.9
669	11	2814	ANNUNIA SOLUTION 0.91 DR BOOLERY	SOOML	s/	124.00	620.00	18%	55.80	55.80
94		2807	SUDFIARICACID IR ISOCHEM	S00ML	31	195.00	975.00	16%	87.75	87.75
933	5.14	2943	SILWER INTERATE LR ISOCHEH	25GM	2	2001100	\$606.00	18%	501.54	504.54
914	1	2972	EDTA DISODRUM SALT LR ISOCHEM	SDOGN	1	1630.00	1260,00	18%	113.40	113.40
89	H	2622	FORDC D4_ORDF MUNDROUS LR	50004	1	146.00	146.00	10%	12.14	13.14
83	3 1	262766	a potassium kodide rike	500GM	2/	3350.00	6700.00	1896	663.00	603.00
82	8 1	201	POTATSIUM DICHIDANTE IN ISDCHEM	-sucon	11	571.00	1146.63	10%	183.14	103.14
25	1.5	9 9027	PLATERLIP ELECTRICIC SUPERIOR QUALITY	Y ENOI	5/	1751.04	3750.00	15%	317.50	337.50
69	1.2	0	CONNECTIVITY DELL (CHLL CONSTRUCT LO)	/ EAGI	.1	1325.00	6625.00	18%	596.25	196.25
6.	s	iubjecky or billis h	Madurai jurisdiction, Interest (b) 24% (c) of paid within 30doys	Page		charged	Fo	r Modern Se	iuntific Com Howe nager	J.

i.	4o	HSN		Particular			Deiding	04	Date	Americant	Par 16.	CETTE.	SGST	CGST
ſ	*5	(ion		r arocaan.	•		Packing	City	Rate	Amount	08.10	ALC: N	0001	0001
ł	11	1000	ITOKOC KOR	IC ACID 1R 1	юсная ,	1	90.PL	11	204.0	0.020	1	10%	55.42	\$6.8
	22	3171/029	MEASURING (	YLINDER 10M	POLYTH	ENE /	EACH	10	15.0	0 150.00		18%	13.50	13.9
1			POLILAB	P.P. TRANSLUSI		/								
				SRADUATION)										
1														
	-							126		37100.00			3339.00	3339.0
i)	F			-	Later			2351		-	1			
		AMOUNT	DISCOUNT	TAXABLE	CST%	Gst Arrit	563		CG		TOTAL			
	ŀ	37100.0		37100.00	18%	6678.00 6678.00	(1) (1) (1) <b>( 1</b> ) (1)	3339.00 (339.00		3339.00 3339.00	43778			W
	-												N	et Amour
								8	D			₹	43	778.00
	(R	pees Fart	y Three Thousa	nd Seven Hund	red Seven	hEight On	69	UL.	E.s	For	Moder	n Scier	tific Comp	aniy
	01	RBANK	THEWARIN	R VYSYA BAI		un Mini- I	4642810	00000	Depart 1			11	1. 1	1
	IFS	C-CODE:	KVBL00011	SIBRANCH:	MADUR/	AI SOUTH	н		50	(a)	gins Go	A	you	
		ject to Mox in 30days	lurai juristictica	, brienest (s 24	P% per an	num will be	e charged	for billis	not peid	3	AND IN	13M	nager	
1	-									(SI)	500	1		
										C.	W	/		

		Tax I	involce		54	inse in factor [
	223/1 NETH/	ELECTRICA E NAGAR, MANUMON Phone no. STIN: 33ACKPD4871G	PURAM RDAD COI 9943278544	M8ATORE 641095		
Tech	0 College Of Engineering And nalogy, Amathur Village - 65, Sivakasi, Virudhuragar District, Tamilnadu	Transportation D Transport Name: Vehicle Number: Delivery Location:	etails			Strvalce No. : 6 late   30-03-2024
	Dem name	SIN/ SAC	Quarter 1	Price/ Unit	GST GST	Anoun
1	Loading meastat 1phase,3KW,230V,50HZ.		1	0 28,900.00	0 5,202,00 (18%)	134,302.00
2	Loading rheostat 3phose, 7A, 400V, 50Hz		2	0.38,900.00	D 14,004.00 (18%)	0 90,804.00
-	Total	Contractor of the	3		0 19,206.00	0 1,25,986.00
1200	One Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Nine Hundred 1		Amounts: Sub Total	<b>南京市林</b> 谷村市	ann an thaile an thail	0 125,906.00
	Whe card monty the moustains have installed a	io: Hapees only	Total Received			G 1,25,906.00
			Lalance			U 1,25,906.00
Tax	ype Texable errount Rata	Тах атюат				
SGST	0 1.06,700.00 95	0 9,603.00				
CGST		0 9,603.00				
	re and Conditions	经证明		Fo	R GD ELECTRICAL EQ	<b>JIPMENTS</b>
	ka far doing business with us!		· · · ·	8	1- 1- 1/	
dank	Name : INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK,		-{ <u>à</u>	1	Authorized Spre	low
Bank	Account No. : 17460200005168	" manufactured	1	1 A		
Bank	IFSC code : 108A0001745 ·		Stranger .	500 I		
	unt holder's name : GD ELECTRICAL					

Certified that the items are received in good condition and entered in pages from

Hinson Integrated Concerts. Non-Consumates Lab Stock Register and

cassed for payment of 2s. 1, 8.5, 99.6/-

1. 2024 3 3010

HO.D/EEE

Lab incharge Lab incharge CH-MAHESWARI, APLEEE]

		Tax I	involce		54	inse in fangene 🗌
	223/1 NETH/	ELECTRICA E NAGAR, MANUMON Phone no. STIN: 33ACKPD4871G	PURAM RDAD COI 9943278544	M8ATORE 641095		
Tech	0 College Of Engineering And nalogy, Amathur Village - 65, Sivakasi, Virudhuragar District, Tamilnadu	Transportation D Transport Name: Vehicle Number: Delivery Location:	etails			Strvalce No. : 6 late   30-03-2024
	Dem name	SIN/ SAC	Quarter 1	Price/ Unit	GST GST	Anoun
1	Loading meastat 1phase,3KW,230V,50HZ.		1	0 28,900.00	0 5,202,00 (18%)	134,302.00
2	Loading rheostat 3phose, 7A, 400V, 50Hz		2	0.38,900.00	D 14,004.00 (18%)	0 90,804.00
-	Total	Contractor of the	3		0 19,206.00	0 1,25,986.00
1200	One Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Nine Hundred 1		Amounts: Sub Total	<b>南京市林</b> 谷村市	ann an thaile an thail	0 125,906.00
	Whe card monty the moustains have installed a	io: Hapees only	Total Received			G 1,25,906.00
			Lalance			U 1,25,906.00
Tax	ype Texable errount Rata	Тах атюат				
SGST	0 1.06,700.00 95	0 9,603.00				
CGST		0 9,603.00				
	re and Conditions	经证明		Fo	R GD ELECTRICAL EQ	<b>JIPMENTS</b>
	ka far doing business with us!		· · · ·	8	1- 1- 1/	
dank	Name : INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK,		-{ <u>à</u>	1	Authorized Spre	low
Bank	Account No. : 17460200005168	" manufactured	1	1 A		
Bank	IFSC code : 108A0001745 ·		Stranger .	500 I		
	unt holder's name : GD ELECTRICAL					

Certified that the items are received in good condition and entered in pages from

Hinson Integrated Concerts. Non-Consumates Lab Stock Register and

cassed for payment of 2s. 1, 8.5, 99.6/-

1. 2024 3 3010

HO.D/EEE

Lab incharge Lab incharge CH-MAHESWARI, APLEEE]

(ORIGVIAL FOR RECIPIENT) Tax involce Nighty Electronics Equipments Corporation 10. (Samacros Nagar, First Direct Discretely and Comparison D422-25590008, 25094855 Michael D442257075 D0151-0011 32AAF MICA1412L D015 Name Tame Nada Code 33 5 Mail: mghtystectronics.@presition Buret e-Way Bill No Dated Invoice No 13-Jun-2023 Mode/Terms of Paymont 35 **Delivery Note** By NEFT Other Reference(s) ED-014 Supplier's Ref. Dept : BEE Lab : Power Electronics 2040/00/04 04:05:00 Buyer's Order No. Dated Burth AAACET/PO/EE/2022-23/07 4-Apr-2023 Despatch Document No. Delivery Note Data AAA College of Engineering & Technology Kamarajar Educational Read Amathur Vilage 12-Jun-2023 5 vakasi 428 005 Destination Despatched through State Name Tamil Nedu, Code : 33 Personal Delivery Terms of Delivery

	Description of Goods	HSNISAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
-	EEE Department : Power Electronics Lab As Per Invoice Enclosure Total: 5 Items	90230010				2,69,890.00
					9 95	24,290,10
	CGST 9%				-	2,94,180.10
	SGST \$%	\$ L			9 96	24,290.10
		1				3,18,470.20 (-)0.20
	Rounded Off to					(pras
			1			
					3 1	
	Tota	1.	-	1		₹ 3,18,470.00
An	vount Chargeable (in words)				-	ESOE
In	dian Rupees Three Lakh Eighteen Thousand Four	Hundred S	leventy On	ly		
	HSN/SAC Taxab	e Ce	ntral Tax		Amour	Talai Tala Ampun
	/ Value (230010 230010		Arroutt 24,290,10	Rate 9%	24,293	
2	Total 2,68,890	0.00	24,290.10		24,250	48,580.20
Т	« Anount (in words) : Indian Rupees Forty Eight Thou	sand Five	Hundred E	ighty an	d Terent	y paise Only
j,						
2.						
		Company's Bark Name	Dank Details : C	tibank		
		Alo No.	: 0	10042742		
	ompany's PAN : AA/FM9341A	Branch & If	S Code : C			nents Corporation
LA	ectaration As declare that this involce shows the actual price of the	ļ	the subud		1000	and expenses
9	oods described and that all particulars are true and correct.			18.4	- A.	uthorized Stonator
				(3/3)	125	an Armen Segrates
	This is a Computer	Cenerated	INCE	19.113	and a	
				(Streep	22	
				100	2132	
					0000	
		in .				
	Certified that the items were recolled	2.01				
	Centified that the items were were good condition and entered in pages in good condition and entered in pages in					
	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A					
	The second second	and				

PERSON FLUEDERVEL Publice for payment of Rs. 318, 1/12,00 Reconstrations Reconstrations Principal

1.1